All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
Aerotech U100M
Unidex 100 Motion Controller
$1895 .00

H T Hand-held terminal
GDS100 Graphical development software with RS-232 PC cable
UNIDEX® 100 Series Motion Controller Ordering Information
PART NUMBER AND ORDERING EXAMPLE: U100M-A-160-F5/INT
U100 M -A -160 -F5 INT
U100 = Sub-panel
            mount
            package
Drive Type
M = Microstepping drive
S =  DC servo drive
Z =  AC brushless
       servo drive
Power Input
A = 115 VAC, 60 Hz
       single phase
B = 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
       single phase
C = 100 VAC, 50/60 Hz
       single phase
Bus Voltage
40 = 40 VDC
80 = 80 VDC
160 = 160 VDC
Output Drive Fusing Options
INT = Interface card to
         one Opto-22 PB8
         I/O rack with 3 ft.
cable
PART NUMBER AND ORDERING EXAMPLE: U100I-A
U100 I -A
UNIDEX 100 series position controller Stand-alone indexer
Line cord option
A = 100 - 115 VAC input plug (USA)
B = 230 VAC input plug (Europe)
WORLD HEADQUARTERS:  Aerotech, Inc., 101 Zeta Drive, Pittsburgh, PA 15238, USA    412- 963-7470  Fax:412-963-7459  www.aerotechinc.com
Aerotech, Ltd., Jupiter House, Calleva Park, Aldermaston, Berkshire RG7 8NN, UK   44-118-9409400  Fax:44-118-9815022  www.aerotech-europe.com
Aerotech GmbH, Süd-West-Park 90, D-90449 Nürnberg, Germany 49-911-9679370 Fax:49-911-96793720 www.aerotech-europe.com
M
O
TI
O
N
 C
O
N
TR
O
LL
ER
S
JOY Joystick with 1.5 m (5 ft) cable
TB-DB25-P 25 conductor, DIN mount, screw terminal interface with 25-pin D-shell male, 1 m cable
TB-DB37-P 37 conductor, DIN mount, screw terminal interface with 37-pin D-shell male, 1 m cable
P B 8 8 point I/O module mounting board
PB16 16 point I/O module mounting board
OAC5A AC output module, 24 to 280 VAC, 2 A
IAC5 AC input module, 90 to 140 VAC
ODC5 DC output module, 5 to 60 VDC, 2 A
IDC5 DC input module, 10 to 32 VDC
IDC5B DC input module, 4 to 16 VDC
AF5 EMI filter module, in-line enclosure for DC servo models with 1-5 A continuous current
A F 6 EMI filter module, in-line enclosure for DC servo models with 6-10 A cont. current
Cables
BAC2-3 Cable, U100I to BA amplifier control, 3 ft.
SMC-15 Stepper Motor to controller cable, 4.6 m (15 ft) for connection to stepper motors with
B2, B3 endcovers (Vero bulkhead)
HPC-15 Stepper Motor to controller cable, 4.6 m (15 ft) for connection to stepper motors with
B4 endcovers (MS3102A-24 conn)
DCC-15 DC Motor to controller cable, 4.6 m (15 ft) for connection to 1-5 A continuous servo motors with
MSO1 endcovers  (MS3102A-24 conn) 1017,1035,1050,1075,1135
DCH-15 DC motor to controller cable, 4.6 m (15 ft) for 6-10 A continuous servomotors with
MSO1 endcovers (MS3102A-24 conn) 1210, 1410, 1580, 1960
BMP2-15 Brushless Motor to controller cable, 5 m (15 ft) for connection to BM75, BM130, BM200, BM250 motors.
BMP2HPD-15 Brushless Motor to controller cable, 5 m (15 ft) for connection to BMS60, BMS100 motors.
BMP4-15 Brushless Motor to controller  cable, 5 m (15 ft) for connection to BM500, BM800, BM1400, motors.
BFC-15 Motor to controller encoder and limits cable, 5 m (15 ft) for use for all brushless motors.
D D P Motor and limits cable, 4.6 m (15 ft) for ADR series stages
DDE Encoder cable, 4.6 m (15 ft) for ADR stages (not required for external multipliers)
DDN Inductosyn cable, 4.6 m (15 ft) for ADR series stages
I488-3M IEEE488 cable, 3 m (10 ft)
CBL232 PC to Unidex 100 RS232 cable, 3 m (10 ft)
BADC-MSO1-15 Cable, U100 (or BAI) to DC Motor, 4.6 m (15 ft) (DC Motor must have MS0x connector option)
Miscellaneous
W 100 MOTOR option which makes motor integral cable wiring compatible with UNIDEX 100
COV Protective cover and strain relief for AC and motor connectors
MCKU100 Mating connector kit, All 5 D-shell connector on U100 and U100I
UNIDEX 100 Series � Single Axis (continued)